+ 1-215-639-8699 • www.metaphase-tech.com
Specifications
1
The latest edition to the Metaphase TX Series of products
comes in the form of an ultra compact, yet extremely flexible,
square ring light.  These lights were designed with the same
standard T-slot mounting hardware found on all other TX series
products, and provide three main port sizes to choose from

2
TXRL
TABLE 1: PART NUMBER KEY
Contact your Metaphase Sales r epresentative for custom versions (intensity, uniformity, wavelengths, sizes, etc).
Ordering Info
TXRL Part Numbers and Sizes
Family Frame Color Lens Diffuser Connector*
TXRL XX  XXXX  XXXXX  XXX XX____ _
W (White, 6500K) CC00 - clear cover
R (Red 630nm)
G (Green 530nm)
M12A
B (Blue 470nm)
RGB (Red Green Blue)
0606
L12 (full angle)
*NOTE  - Connection option availability may be expanded on for future releases
DC WITH STROBE (C VERSION)
CAB-FM12FL-3M 3 METER EXTENSION CABLE, PUR FEMALE M12 A-CODE 5-PIN TO FLYING LEADS
CAB-FM12FL-5M
CAB-FM12FL-10M
CAB-FM12FL-15M
UV395
UV365
IR850
IR940
IR05
IR20
IR30
IR45
IR55
IR65
L16 (full angle)
L50 (full angle)
L30 (full angle)
*Other Diffusers AND
Polarization Available Upon Request
1B - Small port size,
1C - Small port size,
continuous w/ pulse
follow strobe
2B- Medium port size,
continuous w/ dimming
2C - Medium port size,
continuous w/  pulse
follow strobe
5 METER EXTENSION CABLE, PUR FEMALE M12 A-CODE 5-PIN TO FLYING LEADS
10 METER EXTENSION CABLE, PUR FEMALE M12 A-CODE 5-PIN TO FLYING LEADS
15 METER EXTENSION CABLE, PUR FEMALE M12 A-CODE 5-PIN TO FLYING LEADS
XXX
3B - Large port size,
continuous w/ dimming
3C - Large port size,
continuous w/ pulse
follow strobe